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Delegate Fee Structure

In person

Early bird (30 June)

In person (R3500.00). Includes icebreaker and dinner
Normal rate

e In person (R4500.00). Includes icebreaker and dinner

e In person 1 day attendance:
Day 1 R1550.00 (includes icebreaker)
Day 2 R1750.00 (includes dinner)
Day 3 R1200.00 (half day)

Broadcast

R1500.00. Access to keynotes, panel discussions (plenary session).

Students

¢ Full-day conference. Post-graduate and doctoral students (onsite) R1500.00.
Includes icebreaker and dinner. Confirmation of 2023 student registration
required on arrival.

e Student daily attendance R500.00



Events
Partners/additional guests
¢ |cebreaker and networking event R350.00pp
e Dinner R650.00pp
Session best paper award. Gift hand-over to keynote speakers and panellists

and certificate

Workshops (14 August)

Not offered virtually.

Delegate rate: R950.00 per delegate per workshop
Student rate: R400.00



